
2021

        7th & Up Boys Pitch  (FIELD #1)        

Monday - May 10 Monday - June 21

5:45 P.M. - 3 vs 1 5:45 P.M. - 4 vs 3

7:30 P.M. - 4 vs 2 7:30 P.M. - 1 vs 2

Monday - May 17 Monday - June 28

5:45 P.M. - 1 vs 4 5:45 P.M. - 4 vs 2

7:30 P.M. - 2 vs 3 7:30 P.M. - 3 vs 1

Monday - May 24 Monday - July 5

5:45 P.M. - 2 vs 1 5:45 P.M. - 2 vs 3

7:30 P.M. - 3 vs 4 7:30 P.M. - 1 vs 4

Monday - June 7 Monday - July 12

5:45 P.M. - 1 vs 3 5:45 P.M. - 4 vs 3

7:30 P.M. - 2 vs 4 7:30 P.M. - 1 vs 2

Monday - June 14 Monday - July 19

5:45 P.M. - 1 vs 4 5:45 P.M. - 4 vs 2

7:30 P.M. - 2 vs 3 7:30 P.M. - 3 vs 1

1. ARON LEE

2. KURT HANER

3. CHRIS POWELL

4. CLAY BIGGS


